SKU  CA4J-20-50
Apr 24, 2026
20 AWG 4-Conductor PVC-Jacketed
Cable, 300V, 50 ft Roll
OVERVIEW
The CA4J-20-50 is a 20 AWG, 4-conductor PVC-jacketed cable supplied in 50 ft (15.2 m) rolls. Built to
UL2464 specifications, it is suited for general wiring, control circuits, and low-voltage signal applications in
commercial and light industrial environments.
Each conductor is stranded copper (21 × 0.16 mm) with a cross-sectional area of 0.42 mm² and individual
PVC insulation in red, black, green, and white. The overall jacket is black PVC with a nominal outer diameter
of 5.5 mm. The cable is rated for 300V and 80°C continuous operating temperature, with a VW-1 flame
rating per UL and FT1 per CSA as printed on the jacket.
This cable meets RoHS environmental compliance standards.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Input voltage 300 V
Operating temp 80 °C
Dimensions 5.5 mm OD
Roll length 15.5 m
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com CA4J-20-50
Specifications subject to change without notice.